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Officers:

S

; Elise Holland — President
Trust for Public Land
116 New Montgomery Street, Suite 300
San Francisco, CA 94105

(415) 495-5660 (w)
(415) 495-0541 (fax)
(415) 383-8055 (h)
Elise.Holland@tpl.org

W

/Larry Brown — President-Elect
U.S. Geological Survey, WRD
Placer Hall

6000 J Street

Sacramento, CA 95819-6129

(916) 278-3098(w)
(916) 278-3071(fax)
Irbrown@usgs.gov

v

/Vlike Meinz — Past President

State Water Resources Control Board
P.O. Box 2000

Sacramento, CA 95812-2000

(916) 657-2048 (w)

(916) 657-1485 (fax)
mmeinz@waterrights.swrchb.ca.go
v

v

Alice Low- Treasurer

State Water Resources Control Board
Division of Water Rights

P.O. Box 2000

Sacramento, CA 95812-2000

(916) 657-1985 (w)

(916) 657-1485 (fax)

(916) 498-1578 (h)
alow@waterrights.swrch.ca.gov

Mike Saiki — Secretary

U.S. Geological Survey-BRD
Western Fisheries Research Center-
Dixon Duty Station

6924 Tremont Road

Dixon, CA 95620

707-678-0682, ext. 617
707-678-5039 (fax)
michael saiki@usgs.gov

Committees:

vV

/Fred Feyrer- Membership

California Department of Water Resources
Environmental Services Office

3251 S Street

Sacramento, CA 95816-7017

(916)227-2552 (w)
(916)227-7554 (fax)
ffeyrer@water.ca.gov

/Ziayne Lifton - Finance

\, ntrix, Inc.

590 Ygnacio Valley Rd. #200
Walnut Creek, CA 94596

(925) 935-9920 (w)
(925) 935-5368 (fax)
(925) 827-3435 (h)
wlifton@entrix.com

[Vacant] - Bylaws and Nominations
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Ted Frink — Conservation
Dept. of Water Resources

Div. of Planning & Local Assistance

\/ 1020 9th Street

Sacramento, CA 95814

(916) 327-1757 (w)
(916) 327-1648 (fax)
tirink@water.ca.gov

sl

Robert Blizard — Fisheries Information
etwork Manager
alifornia Department of Transportation
111 Grand Avenue
Oakland, CA 94564

(510) 286-6238
(510) 758-3357
robert_blizard@dot.ca.gov

pt. of Fish & Game
4001 N. Wilson Way
Stockton, CA 95205

Béthy Hieb - Continuing Education
e

(209) 942-6078 (w)
(209) 946-6355 (fax)
khieb@delta.dfg.ca.gov

at Coulston - Awards

ept. of Fish and Game
20 Lower Ragsdale Drive, Suite 100
Monterey, CA 93940

(831) 649-2882 (w)
(831) 649-2894 (fax)
(831) 479-8098 (h)
pcoulsto@dfg.ca.gov

/Dan Logan- Policy & Resolutions
N

ational Marine Fisheries Service
777 Sonoma Avenue, Room 325
Santa Rosa, CA 95403

(707) 575-6053 (w)
(707) 578-3435 (fax)
Dan.Logan@noaa.gov

M

Lauren Buffaloe — Pisces Editor
alifornia Dept. of Water Resources
nvironmental Services Office

3251 S Street, Room B-2
Sacramento, CA 95816-7017

(916) 227-1375 (w)

(916) 227-7554 (fax)
buffaloe@water.ca.gov
buffaloe@softcom.net (Pisces)

V]

Dave Manning — Time and Place

/Sonoma County Water Agency

P.O. Box 11628
Santa Rosa, CA 95406

(707) 547-1988 (w)
(707) 524-3782 (fax)
dmanning@scwa.ca.gov

BMUD Fisheries & Wildlife Div.

/zose Setka — Conservation Committee
\

510-287-2034(w)
jsetka@ebmud.com

Regular Volunteers:

Ken Hashagen — Western Division
California Department of Fish and Game
1416 Ninth Street (mail)

1807 13th Street (office)

Sacramento, CA 95814

khashage@dfg.ca.gov
(916) 327-0712 (w)
(916) 324-0475 (fax)
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Sharon Shiba - T-shirt Sales
Department of Fish and Game
1701 Nimbus Road, Suite C
Rancho Cordova, CA 95670

(916) 358-2870
(916) 358-2857 (fax)
sshiba@dfg.ca.gov

Ramona Swenson - Former FIN Manager
Cosumnes River Preserve

13501 Franklin Blvd.

Galt, CA 95632

(916) 684-4012 (w)
(916) 683-1702 (fax)

(510) 234-2473 (h)
rswenson@cosumnes.org

Gordon Becker — Volunteer
Balloffet and Associates
344 Coventry Road
Kensington, CA 94707

510-526-3090(w)
510-526-3915(fax)
steelie@dnai.com

Cal-Neva Student Subunit:

Lauren Dusek — Co-President (Primary
.t Contact)

1102 Pine Lane

Davis, CA 95616

(530) 750-3803
Iddusek@ucdavis.edu

' Mike Kennedy — Co-President

(530) 757-7331
mnkennedy@ucdavis.edu
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EBMUN

FISHERIES & WILDLIFE DIVISION
Joe Miyamoto, Manager |

Orinda Watershed Headquarters

500 San Pablo Dam road

Orinda, CA 94563

(510) 287-2021

FAX (925) 254-8320
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